
O F F  T H E  G R I L L

International Cheese Platter 
Dried and Fresh Fruits, Nuts

Mezze Platter (Serves 12-15)
Seasoned Pita Chips

S T A R T E R S

D E S S E R T S

M A R I N A D E S /  S A U C E S  

Petite Crabcakes (12) w/
Classic Tartar Sauce

Apple Cobbler Pie 

Fresh Fruit Skewers (12)
Honey Yogurt Sauce 

Macaroni & Cheese Bites (12)

Key Lime Pie 
4" Cookies and Cream Cake

Colossal Shrimp Cocktail (2lbs)
Limed Cocktail Sauce Franks en Croute (20)

Dijon Mustard Crudite (Serves 12-15)
Red Pepper Hummus 

All items are raw: Just light up the grill

Honey Mustard, House-made BBQ, Spicy Jerk, Mediterranean,
Teriyaki BBQ, Sweet Thai Chili

PROTEINS
Min 6 per order, includes brioche buns

*Ask us about Pork Chops, Porterhouse Steaks, Skirt Steak and our GRILLED Chicken Wings

$26.50

$24.00

$29.50
$25.00

$ 4.50 ea

$55.00

$63.00

$78.00

$8.50 ea

Summer BBQ Menu 

8 oz Filet Mignon Medallion
Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb $23.50

$19.25

8oz Salmon Filet 

6oz HOUSEMADE BURGERS

Lamb w/ Harissa Seasoning
Angus Beef 

Turkey Burger
Stuff'd (Bacon, Onion, Cheddar)

$6.95
$5.95

$6.50
$6.95

$10.95
Shrimp Skewers (1) $10.50

GOFFLE ROAD POULTRY
Chicken Breast 
Boneless Chicken Thighs $7.50 p/p
Whole Chicken (cut into 1/8) $22.50 
Chicken Kabob $7.50 /ea

SAUSAGE
Hot Italian - per Lb
Sweet Italian -per Lb
Chicken Sausage - per Lb

$7.15
$7.15
$7.55

4" Strawberry Shortcake $25.00
Gelato Macaron Sandwich
Hamburger Cupcakes $ 5.50 ea
Fresh Seasonal Berries $ 18.50 /qrt

Homestyle Red Potato Salad

S I D E  D I S H E S
Black Bean and Corn Salad
Avocado & Red Onion 

Grilled and Roasted Vegetables
(Serves 12-15)

Pesto Pasta Salad 
Cherry Tomatoes and Mozz.

Caprese Platter
(Serves 12-15) 

Israeli Salad 

$19.50 / Qrt $55.00

$49.00

$19.50 / Qrt $31.50

$19.50 / Qrt
Classic Tri-Colored Coleslaw $19.50 / Qrt

Salad Promenade (Serves 10-12) 
 (Serves 10-12) 

C O N D I M E N T S  &  D I P S

Creamy Dill 
Chimichurri
House-made BBQ Sauce 

$8.50
$12.50
$8.50

$12.50
Guacamole $16.50
Pineapple Mango Salsa
Classic Tomato Sauce $11.50
Cranberry Pear Conserve $14.50

Specify your marinade for your protein

S C A N  M E
T O  P L A C E  Y O U R

O R D E R !

O R D E R  O N L I N E !

Quart serves  4-6

7 2  H O U R  N O T I C E  N E E D E D

Caprese Skewers (12)

$29.50

$21.00

$19.75

$45.00

$29.50

All Beef Hot Dogs (6) $M/P

$19.50 / Qrt


