# SUMMER BBQ MENU\_



# STARTERS

Petite Crabcakes (12) w/ Classic Tartar Sauce	\$29.50	Fresh Fruit Skewers (12) Honey Yogurt Sauce	\$24.00
Macaroni & Cheese Bites (12)	\$21.00	Colossal Shrimp Cocktail (2lbs)	\$55.00
Franks en Croute (20)	\$19.75	Limed Cocktail Sauce	
Dijon Mustard		Crudite (Serves 12-15)	\$63.00
Caprese Skewers (12)	\$29.50	Red Pepper Hummus	
Mezze Platter (Serves 12-15) Seasoned Pita Chips	\$45.00	International Cheese Platter Dried and Fresh Fruits, Nuts	\$78.00



\$19.25

\$23.50

\$10.95

\$10.50

\$M/P

#### **PROTEINS**

8 oz Filet Mignon Medallion

**Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb** 

**8oz Salmon Filet** 

Shrimp Skewers (1)

All Beef Hot Dogs (6)

### **60Z HOUSEMADE BURGERS**

Min 6 per order, includes brioche buns

Angus Beef	\$5.95
Lamb w/ Harissa Seasoning	\$6.95
Turkey Burger	\$6.50
Stuff'd (Bacon, Onion, Cheddar)	\$6.95

**GOFFLE ROAD POULTRY** 

#### **SAUSAGE**

SAUSAGE		Chicken Breast	\$8.50 ea
Hot Italian - per Lb	\$7.15	<b>Boneless Chicken Thighs</b>	\$7.50 p/p
Sweet Italian -per Lb	\$7.15	Whole Chicken (cut into 1/8)	\$22.50
Chicken Sausage - per Lb	\$7.55	Chicken Kabob	\$7.50 /ea

\*Ask us about Pork Chops, Porterhouse Steaks, Skirt Steak and our GRILLED Chicken Wings

Specify your marinade for your protein

#### MARÍNADES / SAUCES

Honey Mustard, House-made BBQ, Spicy Jerk, Mediterranean, Teriyaki BBQ, Sweet Thai Chili

#### SIDE DISHES

Quart serves 4-6

Black Bean and Corn Salad	\$19.50 / Qrt	<b>Grilled and Roasted Vegetables</b>	\$55.00
Avocado & Red Onion		(Serves 12-15)	
<b>Pesto Pasta Salad</b> Cherry Tomatoes and Mozz.	\$19.50 / Qrt	Caprese Platter (Serves 12-15)	\$49.00
Israeli Salad	\$19.50 / Qrt	Salad Promenade (Serves 10-12) (Serves 10-12)	\$31.50
<b>Homestyle Red Potato Salad</b>	\$19.50 / Qrt	(361 763 16 12)	
Classic Tri-Colored Coleslaw	\$19.50 / Qrt		

# DESSERTS

# CONDIMENTS & DIPS

Creamy Dill	\$8.50
Chimichurri	\$12.50
House-made BBQ Sauce	\$8.50
Guacamole	\$16.50
Pineapple Mango Salsa	\$12.50
Classic Tomato Sauce	\$11.50
<b>Cranberry Pear Conserve</b>	\$14.50

Apple Cobbler Pie	\$26.50
Key Lime Pie	\$29.50
4" Cookies and Cream Cake	\$25.00
4" Strawberry Shortcake	\$25.00
<b>Gelato Macaron Sandwich</b>	\$ 4.50 ea
Hamburger Cupcakes	\$ 5.50 ea
Fresh Seasonal Berries	\$ 18.50 /qrt



SCAN ME
TO PLACE YOUR
ORDER!

# ORDER ONLINE!